lNponyckHas
CMocobHOCTb

MaKc1MarbHbIN
anametp Tpyb6bl

HanpsbkeHve

Pacxoa sHeprum

NmnynbcHas
pobMoTKa

Pasmepbl

[nanasoH YactoT

Heobxoaumoe
NpPOCTPaHCTBO

Nporpammbl

MMnynbcHbIN 6510k

nUTaAHUA
Bxopn,

Bbixog (EC)

15 M3y

3"
76 MM

36 B

2,25 Bt

2X3M

190/120/40 mm

3-32 kl'y,

500 MM

87-260 B
50-60 I'y

36 Volt, 830 MA

(CLLA v Benmnkobputanus) 36 Volt, 160 MA
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O61beM NoCcTaBKM

Vulcan S10 3neKTpoHHbIA 650K
Vulcan S10 UmnynbcHas pobMoTka
UCTOYHUK NuTaHns

KabenbHble 3a)XmMbl

Bpowutopa

FapaHTUIHbLIN TaNoH
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[locTaBKka n3MepeHum

EauHbIii 6710K 52 x43 x15cm

4,0 kr

67 x40 x49 c™
Kopo6ku us 2 9.0 kr

70 x 60 x 49 cm
Kopobku us 4 17.0 kr




